
GER HELLINGER, Christian 
        1

1
33

POR INACIO, Renato 
SLO POTPARIC, Igor 2

7
0

17
49

KAZ KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
        3

9
41

POL BANASZEK, Dominik 
ITA SETTI, Pierluigi 4

0
10

25
57

GER MUELLER, Philipp 
        5

5
37

CZE VOLEK, David 
SUI LUETHI, Severin 6

0
10

21
53

KAZ MISSIN, Adlet 
        7

13
45

GRE LIATIRIS, Omiros 
        8

29
61

POR SARAIVA, Nuno 
        9

3
35

SWE MACIAS, Tommy 
        10

19
51

CZE PETR, Jiri 
        11

11
43

HUN PUSZTAI, Patrik 
        12

27
59

CZE HOLCAK, Lubomir 
SLO KLEMENC, Tadej 13

10
0

7
39

KOR LEE, Moon-Jin 
AUT HASSMANN, Nick 14

5
0

23
55

GER CZYBULKA, Peter 
SVK MICHALCIN, Stefan 15

10
0

15
47

KAZ ZHAKYPOV, Dauletkhan 
GEO GIGANI, Phridon 16

0
10

31
63

ARMCHAPARYAN, Andranik 
AUT CEHAJIC, Tarik 17

10
0

2
34

GEO CHOKHELI, Mikheil 
        18

18
50

GBR ASHTON-FARR, Liam 
POR TELES, Sergio 19

7
0

10
42

KAZ MUKATAYEV, Batyr 
        20

26
58

GER GUTSCHE, Robin 
        21

6
38

CZE SPARUK, Olexij 
        22

22
54

SVK SZELLE, Zoltan 
HUN KARPATI, Gabor 23

0
10

14
46

ITA PALUMBO, Gennaro 
        24

30
62

POR MASSART, Antoine 
        25

4
36

KAZ MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 
GER SCHREINER, Sandro 26

7
0

20
52

CZE STRAIT, Frantisek 
SUI BAUR, Dimitri 27

0
10

12
44

ITA MELONI, Augusto 
        28

28
60

CZE GALDUN, Matej 
        29

8
40

HUN STADLER, Adam 
        30

24
56

POL BOGUCKI, Patryk 
SLO DEDIC, Nermin 31

0
10

16
48

GRE PAVLIS, Makis 
        32

32
64

GER HELLINGER, Christian 

POR INACIO, Renato 33

10

0

KAZ KALKAMANULY, Aziz 

ITA SETTI, Pierluigi 34

10

0

GER MUELLER, Philipp 

SUI LUETHI, Severin 35

10

0

KAZ MISSIN, Adlet 

GRE LIATIRIS, Omiros 36

5

0

POR SARAIVA, Nuno 

SWEMACIAS, Tommy 37

10

0

CZE PETR, Jiri 

HUN PUSZTAI, Patrik 38

0

10

CZE HOLCAK, Lubomir 

KORLEE, Moon-Jin 39

0

10

GER CZYBULKA, Peter 

GEOGIGANI, Phridon 40

0

10

ARMCHAPARYAN, Andranik 

GEOCHOKHELI, Mikheil 41

10

0

GBRASHTON-FARR, Liam 

KAZ MUKATAYEV, Batyr 42

10

0

GER GUTSCHE, Robin 

CZE SPARUK, Olexij 43

10

0

HUN KARPATI, Gabor 

ITA PALUMBO, Gennaro 44

0

10

POR MASSART, Antoine 

KAZ MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 45

0

5

SUI BAUR, Dimitri 

ITA MELONI, Augusto 46

0

5

CZE GALDUN, Matej 

HUN STADLER, Adam 47

0

10

SLO DEDIC, Nermin 

GRE PAVLIS, Makis 48

5

0

HELLINGER, Christian 
Germany

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

49

7

0

MUELLER, Philipp 
Germany

MISSIN, Adlet 
Kazakhstan

50

10

0

SARAIVA, Nuno 
Portugal

PUSZTAI, Patrik 
Hungary

51

0

10

LEE, Moon-Jin 
Korea

GIGANI, Phridon 
Georgia

52

0

10

CHAPARYAN, Andranik 
Armenia

ASHTON-FARR, Liam 
Great Britain

53

10

0

GUTSCHE, Robin 
Germany

PALUMBO, Gennaro 
Italy

54

10

0

MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 
Kazakhstan

MELONI, Augusto 
Italy

55

5

0

STADLER, Adam 
Hungary

DEDIC, Nermin 
Slovenia

56

10

0

HELLINGER, Christian 
Germany

MUELLER, Philipp 
Germany

57

10

0

PUSZTAI, Patrik 
Hungary

GIGANI, Phridon 
Georgia

58

10

0

CHAPARYAN, Andranik 
Armenia

GUTSCHE, Robin 
Germany

59

10

0

MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 
Kazakhstan

STADLER, Adam 
Hungary

60

0

10

        

POR INACIO, Renato 61

        

CZE PETR, Jiri 62

AUT CEHAJIC, Tarik 

GEOCHOKHELI, Mikheil 63

0

10

        

CZE GALDUN, Matej 64

POR INACIO, Renato 

KAZ KALKAMANULY, Aziz 65

0

10

CZE PETR, Jiri 

POR SARAIVA, Nuno 66

0

10

GEO CHOKHELI, Mikheil 

GBR ASHTON-FARR, Liam 67

5

0

CZE GALDUN, Matej 

SLO DEDIC, Nermin 68

0

10

KAZ KALKAMANULY, Aziz 

GER MUELLER, Philipp 69

1

0

POR SARAIVA, Nuno 

GEO GIGANI, Phridon 70

0

5

GEO CHOKHELI, Mikheil 

GER GUTSCHE, Robin 71

5

0

SLO DEDIC, Nermin 

KAZ MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 72

0

5

HELLINGER, Christian 
Germany

PUSZTAI, Patrik 
Hungary

73

5

0

CHAPARYAN, Andranik 
Armenia

STADLER, Adam 
Hungary

74

7

0

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

GIGANI, Phridon 
Georgia

75

5

0

CHOKHELI, Mikheil 
Georgia

MAKHAMBETOV, Arman 
Kazakhstan

76

10

0

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

STADLER, Adam 
Hungary

77

10

0

KALKAMANULY, Aziz 
Kazakhstan

CHOKHELI, Mikheil 
Georgia

PUSZTAI, Patrik 
Hungary

78

0

10

PUSZTAI, Patrik 
Hungary

HELLINGER, Christian 
Germany

CHAPARYAN, Andranik 
Armenia

79

0

1

CHAPARYAN, Andranik 
Armenia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION EUROPEAN CUP JUNIORS
Weight category: MEN -73 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

CHAPARYAN, Andranik ARM
HELLINGER, Christian GER
KALKAMANULY, Aziz KAZ
PUSZTAI, Patrik HUN
STADLER, Adam HUN
CHOKHELI, Mikheil GEO
GIGANI, Phridon GEO
MAKHAMBETOV, Arman KAZ
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-73 kg
(45 competitors)


